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VANDERBILT
Catering and Events

BY THE GALLON - HOT
2 GALLON MINIMUM - SERVES 12-16

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE $32

creamers / sweeteners

PREMIUM COFFEE $36
half & half [ oat milk creamer [ simple syrup
assorted sweeteners

FRESHLY BREWED DECAF COFFEE $32
creamers | sweeteners

HOT TEA SERVICE $32

assorted rishi teas | lemons [ sweeteners

HOT CHOCOLATE $32
HOT APPLE CIDER $32
HOT CHOCOLATE BAR - PER PERSON $6

whipped cream | mini marshmallows | peppermint

BEVERAGES
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VANDERBILT
Catering and Events

BY THE GALLON - COLD
2 GALLON MINIMUM - SERVES 12-16

COLD BREW $36

half & half [ oat milk creamer [ simple syrup

ORANGE JUICE $55
ASSORTED FRUIT JUICES $55
ICED ELDERBERRY HIBISCUS TEA $32
UNSWEET ICED TEA $32

sweeteners and lemons

SWEET TEA $32
lemons

FRUIT TEA $32
LEMONADE $32
COMMODORE PUNCH $32

pineapple | orange juice [ lemonade [ ginger ale

CHEF’S INFUSED WATER - CHOOSE ONE $16

cucumber lemon | strawberry basil | orange mint [ rosemary citrus

UNBOTTLED WATER $10

BEVERAGES




VANDERBILT
Catering and Events

BEVERAGES

INDIVIDUAL
TWO DOZEN MINIMUM

CANNED

WATER
16 oz. aquafina

SPARKLING WATER
assorted bubly water

ASSORTED CANNED PEPSI

PRE-SET
WATER

ICED TEA & WATER

HIBISCUS ELDERBERRY & WATER

GREEN TEA & WATER

COMMODORE PUNCH

FRUIT TEA

$3

$2.25

$2.25

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50



